
ID Hora de início Hora de conclusão Email Nome Hora da última modificaçãoEmpresa Nome: E-mail Telefone

1 8/16/23 17:37:48 8/16/23 17:38:16 cristiane.guimaraes@serpro.gov.brCristiane Lustosa Guimaraes Franca Serpro Cristiane Lustosa cristianelguimaraes@gmail.com61999784544

2 8/17/23 14:02:08 8/17/23 14:02:49 anonymous Serpro Herlon Hernandes Herlon.hernandes@serpro.gov.br11.999582305

3 8/17/23 14:01:44 8/17/23 14:02:57 anonymous SERPRO Alexandre Santos Coutinho alexandre.santos-coutinho@serpro.gov.br11 3730-1025

4 8/17/23 14:01:58 8/17/23 14:03:01 anonymous Serpro Carlos Fabrício Ferreira dos Santos Carlos-fabricio.santos@serpro.gov.br11964342458

5 8/17/23 14:02:25 8/17/23 14:03:08 anonymous TIM S.A Éden Jorge de Andrade eandrade@timbrasil.com.br61981130686

6 8/17/23 14:03:31 8/17/23 14:04:32 anonymous Serpro Patrick Akamine Pescara patrick.pescara@serpro.gov.br11 984912986

7 8/17/23 14:04:02 8/17/23 14:08:21 anonymous Serpro Matheus Hiroyuki Sato Matheus.sato@serpro.gov.br37303922

8 8/17/23 14:17:58 8/17/23 14:18:50 anonymous Serpro Theo Ignez Pavan theo.pavan@serpro.gov.br

9 8/17/23 14:18:33 8/17/23 14:19:09 anonymous SERPRO Débora Maurmo Modestodebora.modesto@serpro.gov.br21 987775608

10 8/17/23 14:18:25 8/17/23 14:19:12 anonymous Telefônica Brasil Abilio Pires abilio.pneto@telefonica.com61999877767

11 8/17/23 14:18:32 8/17/23 14:19:23 anonymous Telefônica Brasil SÁ Cristiano Veloso Souza Mendescristiano.mendes@telefonica.com31987632880

12 8/17/23 14:19:03 8/17/23 14:19:46 anonymous Serpro Allston Martins allston.martins@serpro.gov.br41991194682

13 8/17/23 14:21:32 8/17/23 14:22:53 anonymous Algar Telecom S.A Antonio Jose Guerra da Silvaantoniojs@algartelecom.com.br11975147116

14 8/17/23 14:26:49 8/17/23 14:27:36 anonymous Serpro SUPEC Samantha Dornelo de Oliveirasamantha.oliveira@serpro.gov.br

15 8/17/23 14:29:56 8/17/23 14:30:31 anonymous Serpro Dulcimara Delfes Dulcimara.delfes@serpro.Gov.BR61991321343

16 8/17/23 14:30:04 8/17/23 14:31:43 anonymous Serpro Weldson Queiroz de Lima weldson.lima@serpro.gov.br 61 992262130

17 8/17/23 14:48:11 8/17/23 14:49:11 anonymous Serpro Christian Patrick Rotava christian.rotava@serpro.gov.br41 991758405

18 8/17/23 14:29:48 8/17/23 14:53:10 anonymous Datami João Pedro Marinho Bueno Ferreira jbueno@datami.com.br 11999512123

19 8/17/23 14:11:41 8/17/23 16:14:31 anonymous Datami Jose Fernandes jfernandes@cleartech.com.br11999182017

20 8/17/23 16:21:57 8/17/23 16:22:39 anonymous Claro Yuri Hermans yuri.rezende@claro.com.br61991331792

21 8/18/23 14:51:48 8/18/23 14:52:19 anonymous SERPRO Rodrigo Garcia da Silva marujogs@gmail.com 61991990373

22 8/18/23 18:15:48 8/18/23 18:16:50 anonymous Serpro Gilda Pestana Gilda.pestana@serpro.gov.br(61) 981379757


